(lwsse) zo 14zl

J00d S}JJEd oL



Screws & Nuts
Can Display, Cold Drink FLS, Dr Pepper (D3), Generic Round, 7Up (B7),

Veryfine Circular(o01-3194€0 to 0001-6169AS), Veryfine/RC Inverted "L" Circular

= 2
= -
g —
Z
®

@ mg

® %
® <

6 \\\\\\\\\\\\@
@ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\{B

o ‘ P
@ = % = [7—‘/ =

- — ? = e — —
e - = e e =
o = o e " T
= = = p— = =
= - = p—— = =

= - = = = = 75

= = = (A1) = = 75

= -

= = -F Yy f—

—_ — - —_—

= A9 = =

z = =

e — Pt

— — —_—

= = =

; — -

- — —

— - —

— —_—

= -

= (63

- e

= g

(B \\@
|

i

B

®) 4\\\\\\\\®

=
©

A17

0
= m\\\\\\\\\\\ﬂ}@

o f]
o



Parts List - Screws & Nuts

Can Display, Cold Drink FLS, Dr Pepper (D3), Generic Round, 7Up (B7),
Veryfine Circular001-3194C0 to 0001-6169AS), Veryfine/RC Inverted "L" Circular

Dixie-Narco

Item | Part Number Part Name And Description By Model Number
A1 | 900,301,700.11 Screw, Phil Pan Swage Form #6 - 32 x 3/8"

A2 | 900,301,640.21 Screw, Phil Pan Swage Form w/washer #8 - 32 x 1/2"
A3 | 900,301,830.11 Screw, Phil Pan Swage Form #10 - 32 x 5/16"
A4 | 900,301,500.01 Screw, Phil Pan w/out washer, #8 - 18 x 1/2"

A5 | 900,301,970.11 Screw, Phil Pan Swage Form #8 - 32 x 1/4”

A6 | 900,300,470.01 Screw, Vend Motor, #4 x 3/4" Single Switch

A7 | 900,301,820.01 Screw, Vend Motor, #4 x 1 1/16" Double Switch
A8 | 900,301,610.01 Screw, Vend Motor, #4 x 1 1/2" Triple Switch
A9 | 900,301,560.11 Screw, Phil Pan Swage Form #8 - 32 x 3/8"

A10 | 900,201,310.01 Screw, Machine, #6 - 32 x 1 1/4"

A11 | 900,301,960.11 Screw, Phil Pan Sems #8 - 32 x 1/4"

A12 | 900,301,850.11 Screw, Phil Thread Form #8 - 32 x 5/8"

A13 | 900,300,160.01 Screw, Phil Head Truss #6 x 3/8"

A14 | 900,3C1,810.11 Screw, Phil Pan Form #10-32x 1 1/2"

A15 | 900,201,140.11 Screw, Machine Truss, #10 - 32 x 1/2"

A16 | 900,301,650.01 Screw, Phil Pan Sems with washer, #8 - 18 x 1/2"
A17 | 900,302,010.01 Screw, Self Tapping, 1/4 - 20 x 5/8"

A18 | 900,301,690.21 Screw, Hex Head Swage Form #8 - 36 x 3/8"
A19 | 900,901,510.11 Screw, Phil Pan Tapping #10 - 32 x 5/8"

A20 | 900,201,220.11 Screw, Machine Phil Pan #8 - 32 x 3/4"

A21 | 900,301,980.01 Screw, Phil Pan Shoulder #8 - 18 x 17/32"

A22 | 900,301,840.01 Screw, Phil Pan #8 x 1/2"

A23 | 900,500,261.11 Shoulder Screw  (not shown)

B1 | 900,800,650.01 Keps Nut, #10 - 32

B2 | 900,800,670.01 Keps Nut, 1/4 - 20

B3 | 900,800,500.01 Keps Nut, #8 - 32

B4 | 900,800,690.01 Keps Nut, Top Door Hinge, 3/8 - 16

B5 | 900,800,850.01 Speed Nut

B6 | 900,800,490.01 Keps Nut, #6 - 32

B7 | 900,800,510.01 Elastic Stop Nut, #8 - 32

B8 900,800,810.01 Hex Nut#8 - 32

When Ordering Parts, Indicate Model # And Serial # Of Vender.

All Parts Numbers And Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice.

0495



Washers, Bolts & Misc. Hardware

Can Display, Cold Drink FLS, Dr Pepper (D3), Generic Round, 7Up (B7),
Veryfine Circular©oo01-3194€0 to 0001-6169AS), Veryfine/RC Inverted "L" Circular

LUV e entretl
|



Parts List - Washers, Bolts & Misc. Hardware

Can Display, Cold Drink FLS, Dr Pepper (D3), Generic Round, 7Up (B7),
Veryfine Circularo001-3194C0 to 0001-6169AS), Veryfine/RC Inverted “L" Circular

item| Part Number Part Name And Description By Model Number
C1 | 900,700,600.01 Washer, Delrin
C2 | 901,303,770.01 Washer, Door Hinge

C3 | 901,503,060.01 Washer, Flat #2949 (T-Handle)
C4 | 901,503,080.11 Washer, Hex #29-34 (T-Handle)
C5 | 900,700,360.01 Lockwasher, Split 3/8"

C6 | 900,700,890.01 Lockwasher, Shakeproof 5/8" (1132-00-00-0551)
C7 900,700,020.01 Steel Washer 18 Gauge

D1 | 900,400,430.01 T-Bolt, #8-32x 1"

D2 | 900,400,410.01 T-Bolt, #8 - 32 x 1 3/8"

D3 | 900,400,350.41 T-Bolt, #8 - 32 x 3/4"

D4 | 900,400,450.01 T-Bolt, #8 - 32 x 1/2"

E1 900,400,440.01 Refrigeration Bolt, 3/8 - 16 x 1"

E2 | 900,201,170.01 Carriage Bolt, 1/4-20x 1"

E3 | 900,201,230.11 Carriage Bolt, 1/4 - 20 x 1 1/4"

E4 | 900,201,450.01 Carriage Bolt, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2"

E5 | 900,201,540.01 Carriage Bolt, 1/4 - 20 x 3/8"

E6 | 900,201,560.01 Carriage Bolt, 1/4 - 20 x 3/4"

F1 901,100,430.01 Pop Rivet, Aluminum 1/4"

F2 901,100,440.01 Drive Rivet, #38-108-06-13 1/4"
F3 | 901,100,520.11 Pop Rivet, 1/8"

F4 901,100,540.01 Pop Rivet, Black 1/8"

F5 | 901,100,610.11 Pop Rivet, Steel (Zinc Plated) 1/8"
F6 | 901,100,530.01 Pop Rivet, 1/8"

F7 901,100,600.01 Pop Rivet, 3/16"

H1 | 900,902,130.01 Christmas Tree Clip #354280307-00
H2 | 900,901,890.01 Tinnerman Clip, Fan Shroud

H3 | 900,401,090.01 Grommet, Bk. Rubber #97

H4 | 900,503,070.01 E-Ring #31-5

H5 | 900,900,900.01 Retainer, Rolier Pin

When Ordering Parts, Indicate Model # And Serial # Of Vender. 0495
All Parts Numbers And Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice.



	Can Display, Cold Drink FLS, DP, Gen. Round, 7UP, VF

